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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 36 Women, 50m Freestyle 13 years and older
26.5.2024 г. - 11:08 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 25.53 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Buenos Aires (ARG) 11.10.2018 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 25.77 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Netanya (ISR) 1.7.2017 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 27.68 Denitsa GEORGIEVA ALBAT Sofia 26.6.2015 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 27.68 Aleksandra ANTONOV DAMLV Sofia 2.7.2017 г.

Time Standard OG : 24.70
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Yagmur GUNDUZ 13 Turkiye 28.09 593 B
2. Elif BORNEDAY 13 Turkiye 28.52 567 B
3. Damla MAVILER 13 Turkiye 28.69 557 B
4. Asya Beren CELIK 13 Turkiye 29.11 533 B
5. Yaren SOYSAL 13 Turkiye 29.30 523
6. Ecrin GULCAN 13 Turkiye 29.38 518
7. Elifnaz HACISALIHOGLU 13 Turkiye 29.44 515
8. Idil AVAZ 13 Turkiye 29.72 501
9. Suden Nisa SARIBIYIK 13 Turkiye 29.85 494

10. Lora DICHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 29.93 490
11. Beren RIZELI 13 Turkiye 30.12 481
12. Ipek DILEK 13 Turkiye 30.65 457
13. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 32.02 400
14. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 32.19 394
15. Dalia HRISTOVA 14 Dorostol 33.23 358
16. Hristova HRISTIANA 14 Dorostol 34.06 333
17. Niya PETKOVA 13 Dorostol 37.50 249
18. Hava ALI 14 Metropol 38.91 223
19. Andreya DIMITROVA 13 Chernomorets 41.14 189

15 - 17 years

1. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 27.29 647 A
2. Simona IVANOVA 15 Olimp 28.08 594 A
3. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 17 St.George 28.63 560 B
4. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 28.76 553 B
5. Milena KALUDOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 28.86 547 B
6. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 29.14 531 R
7. Dara BARAKOVA 17 Damini LV 29.22 527 R
8. Nino MAMUKASHVILLI 15 Georgia 29.42 516
9. Veronika TODOROVA 17 Metropol 29.60 507

10. Ivaila YONKOVA 15 Olimp 30.13 481
11. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 30.28 474
12. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 30.64 457
13. Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 31.13 436
14. Siyana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 31.44 423
15. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 31.85 407
16. Elica TANKOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 31.92 404
17. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 32.07 399
18. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 32.21 393
19. Aleksandra KIROVA 15 Metropol 32.43 385
20. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 15 Metropol 32.68 377
21. Monika KOLEVA 15 Akulite 32.73 375
22. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 16 Trayana 33.49 350
23. Mariya NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 35.25 300
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 36, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

13 years and older

1. Diana PETKOVA 24 Sprint Sofia 26.36 718 A
2. Isidora DIMKIC 21 11. April 26.72 689 A
3. Boyana KIRCHEVA 26 Psk Cherno More 27.09 662 A
4. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 27.29 647 A
5. Tiana TEMELKOVA 18 Sprint 27.81 611 A
6. Marie KHOURY 23 Lebanon 28.04 596 A
7. Dragomira DRAGANOVA 18 Metropol 28.07 595 A
8. Simona IVANOVA 15 Olimp 28.08 594 A
9. Yagmur GUNDUZ 13 Turkiye 28.09 593 B

Eda ZEQIRI 20 Sc Step 28.09 593 B
11. Elif BORNEDAY 13 Turkiye 28.52 567 B
12. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 17 St.George 28.63 560 B
13. Damla MAVILER 13 Turkiye 28.69 557 B
14. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 28.76 553 B
15. Milena KALUDOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 28.86 547 B
16. Asya Beren CELIK 13 Turkiye 29.11 533 B
17. Dariana MONEVA 17 Briz 29.14 531 R
18. Dara BARAKOVA 17 Damini LV 29.22 527 R
19. Yaren SOYSAL 13 Turkiye 29.30 523
20. Ecrin GULCAN 13 Turkiye 29.38 518
21. Nino MAMUKASHVILLI 15 Georgia 29.42 516
22. Elifnaz HACISALIHOGLU 13 Turkiye 29.44 515
23. Veronika TODOROVA 17 Metropol 29.60 507
24. Idil AVAZ 13 Turkiye 29.72 501
25. Suden Nisa SARIBIYIK 13 Turkiye 29.85 494
26. Lora DICHEVA 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 29.93 490
27. Martina ANGELOVA 18 Sprint Sofia 29.96 489
28. Beren RIZELI 13 Turkiye 30.12 481
29. Ivaila YONKOVA 15 Olimp 30.13 481
30. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 30.28 474
31. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 30.64 457
32. Ipek DILEK 13 Turkiye 30.65 457
33. Aleksandra GEORGIEVA 19 Briz 30.69 455
34. Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 31.13 436
35. Siyana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 31.44 423
36. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 31.85 407
37. Elica TANKOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 31.92 404
38. Aleksandra POPOVA 13 Burgas 32.02 400
39. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 32.07 399
40. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 32.19 394
41. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 32.21 393
42. Aleksandra KIROVA 15 Metropol 32.43 385
43. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 15 Metropol 32.68 377
44. Monika KOLEVA 15 Akulite 32.73 375
45. Dalia HRISTOVA 14 Dorostol 33.23 358
46. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 16 Trayana 33.49 350
47. Hristova HRISTIANA 14 Dorostol 34.06 333
48. Mariya NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 35.25 300
49. Niya PETKOVA 13 Dorostol 37.50 249
50. Hava ALI 14 Metropol 38.91 223
51. Andreya DIMITROVA 13 Chernomorets 41.14 189


